GMCB Data Governance Council
Meeting Agenda : January 12, 2016
GMCB 2" Floor Board Room

2:00PM

Meeting Call to Order and Approval of November 17, 2015 Minutes

Chair’s Report
Susan Barrett

Data Release Update
Brian Martin

Update on Gobeille vs. Liberty Mutual
Brian Martin

Moratorium Discussion
Brian Martin / Zach Sullivan / Roger Tubby

Public Comment

Adjourn

2:00-2:05PM

2:05-2:10PM

2:10-2:20PM

2:20-2:30PM

2:30-3:15PM

3:15-3:25PM

3:25PM



